| SURNAME | FIRST NAME | SECOND NAME | YEARSTART | YEAREND | HOUSE |

Abbott
Alexander
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Andrews
Andrews
Ansell
Archer
Armstrong
Arnold
Avery
Bacon
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baldwin
Baron
Barr
Beckett
Bloomfield
Boreham
Bouchard
Bowles
Bowles
Box
Bridge
Bright
Brookes
Brown
Brown
Buckingham
Burman
Burns
Butler
Cann
Chan
Chapman
Chilton
China
Clark
Clarke
Clement
Coles
Collard
Collins
Collins
Cooper
Cooper
Cotterill

Brian
James
lan
Richard
Stewart
Phillip
Timothy
Justin

P

Simon
Ross
Thomas
Stuart
Howard
James
Robert
Andrew
John
lain

Roy
Julian
John
Paul

A

Colin
Christopher
Brian

P
Andrew
Michael
Richard
Michael
Andrew
Peter
Paul
Robert
Tommy
Daniel
Robert
Jacques
Ronald
Kevin
Richard
Richard
Frederick
Edward
Steven
Jonathan
Mark
Stephen

Edward
N

James
William
Geoffrey
Mark

E
James

Phillip
James
H
John

Robert
Edward
Edward
Edward
John

H
Richard
w

E

F

John
Arthur
Christopher
James
Dallen

William

Roussilion
Harrison
Lefebvre
Frank
Michael

David
Robert

1957
1949
1964
1965
1986
1956
1992
1981
1939
1990
1994
1998
1995
1966
1970
1989
1966
1955
1989
1949
1963
1971
1966
1954
1964
1995
1948
1942
1965
1963
1967
1990
1991
1980
1968
1965
1977
2000
1951
1953
1944
1975
1971
1971
1943
1965
1991
1986
1987
1971

1964
1956
1970
1972
1993
1960
1999
1989
1944
1996
2001
2005
2000
1973
1977
1996
1973
1960
1996
1953
1970
1976
1973
1959
1971
2002
1955
1942
1968
1969
1969
1995
1996
1985
1975
1972
1984
2007
1956
1959
1949
1982
1977
1976
1943
1972
1998
1993
1994
1978

Sparta
Athens
Sparta
Athens
Sparta
Troy
Tuscany
Sparta
Unknown
Athens
Athens
Troy
Sparta
Athens
Unknown
Athens
Sparta
Unknown
Troy
Unknown
Tuscany
Sparta
Tuscany
Tuscany
Athens
Tuscany
Unknown
Unknown
Athens
Sparta
Athens
Troy
Sparta
Tuscany
Athens
Sparta
Athens
Athens
Troy
Tuscany
Sparta
Sparta
Athens
Sparta
Unknown
Troy
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Athens



| SURNAME | FIRST NAME | SECOND NAME | YEAR START | YEAREND | HOUSE |

Cousins Alexander Rupert 1982 1987 Troy

Cox Duncan 1980 1985 Sparta
Creak Douglas J 1966 1971 Tuscany
Crow Roger Leonard 1965 1970 Tuscany
Cunningham Edward J 1943 1947 Unknown
Curtis Andrew James 1976 1979 Tuscany
Cuthbert Simon 1994 2001 Troy
Dance Jonathan Peter 1987 1993 Athens
Darby Robert J 1967 1972 Sparta
Davis Edward Charles 1978 1985 Troy
Davis Stephen Dominic 1964 1971 Unknown
Davison Charles 2002 2007 Sparta
de Gray Birch |Samuel Lawrence 1995 2000 Troy
Deacon Laurence Bryan 1949 1954 Athens
Dent Hugh Robert 1963 1968 Troy
Desson Andrew George 1971 1978 Sparta
Dewson Peter Henry 1939 1944 Tuscany
Dicks William 1968 1975 Troy
Dixon Martin 1978 1985 Tuscany
Dobby Anthony David 1963 1964 Athens
Doney Andrew Edwin 1971 1978 Troy
Dunkin Michael Peter 1971 1978 Troy
Dunn R C 1945 1945 Troy
Dutton Shaun L 1980 1987 Athens
Eaton Mark 1976 1983 Sparta
Edwards Nicholas 1995 2000 Troy
Fairchild Robert J 1957 1965 Tuscany
Farrin A. Keith 1963 1965 Tuscany
Fisher Paul Wallace 1967 1972 Sparta
Fitch Peter 1983 1990 Tuscany
Fortescue Peter Waddington 1938 1943 Athens
Foster Martin John 1983 1990 Troy
Francis Alan Victor 1963 1970 Athens
Francis Paul 1965 1972 Athens
Franks lan Richard 1969 1975 Athens
Freeman Francis A 1942 1946 Unknown
Furby Julian 1989 1996 Troy
George Michael 1995 2002 Athens
Giles Peter Guthrie 1965 1972 Troy
Gilmour Trevor M 1960 1967 Troy
Godwin John Edward 1951 1956 Troy
Green Lawrence 1983 1988 Troy
Greenaway  Keith Martin 1957 1964 Troy
Gregory John C 1945 1952 Unknown
Griffiths Richard David 1960 1967 Sparta
Hannah Peter R 1966 1973 Troy
Harris Leslie 1941 1946 Unknown
Harris Stanley A 1945 1945 Unknown
Harvey Nicolas John 1967 1973 Tuscany

Harvey Simon James 1968 1973 Tuscany



| SURNAME | FIRST NAME | SECOND NAME | YEAR START | YEAREND | HOUSE |

Haves
Hayter
Hayward
Hazelhurst
Hedges
Hill

Hogg
Hole
Huen
Hunt
Hurford
Hurford
Ireland
Jeffery
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kennedy
Kent
Kerry
Kilby
King

King

Kirk

Lane
Langston
Lawley
Lawrence
Lee
Lemerle
Lewis
Lubbock
Lyus
Maddison
Malton
Mann
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Mason
McClelland
McDermid
McLynn
Meader
Menzies

Jonathan
David
Robert
Martyn
Daniel
Alex
Colin
John
Edward
Colin
Douglas
Lawrence
Neil

Neil
Michael
John
Nicholas
Christopher
Gordon
Matthew
Kevin
Lance
Paul
Derek
Alexander
Paul
Adrian
John

lan
Robin
David
Stephen
Richard
Michael
John
Christopher
Gary
Keith
Robin
James
Johnny
William
Paul
Robert
Daniel
James
John
Andrew
Andrew
lan

David
Alfred
Anthony

Gordon
William
Chi
Anthony
Paul
James
Thomas
Robert
Leslie
Arthur
Dougall
John

P

Matthew
Robert
Christopher
John

John
John
M

w
Michael
Jim
Louis

Kenneth

D
Vernon
H
Fraser

Ewan
Anthony
Denis
Karl
Robert
G
William

Gordon

1984
1969
1972
1978
1999
1998
1939
1964
1984
1967
1977
1980
1960
1979
1964
1967
1970
1969
1977
1972
1984
1969
1967
1943
1992
1978
1979
1945
1969
1958
1943
1969
1983
1967
1937
1996
1973
1944
1941
1982
1968
1985
1970
1954
1992
1993
1946
1976
1996
1950

1991
1976
1979
1985
2006
2005
1945
1969
1991
1968
1982
1985
1967
1986
1970
1974
1977
1976
1984
1979
1991
1974
1974
1947
1997
1985
1986
1951
1974
1965
1949
1976
1990
1971
1943
2003
1978
1949
1944
1989
1975
1990
1975
1961
1999
1998
1950
1983
2001
1955

Athens
Athens
Tuscany
Athens
Troy
Athens
Athens
Troy
Troy
Athens
Troy
Troy
Athens
Sparta
Tuscany
Athens
Tuscany
Sparta
Unknown
Troy
Sparta
Tuscany
Troy
Unknown
Sparta
Sparta
Athens
Athens
Sparta
Tuscany
Unknown
Tuscany
Tuscany
Athens
Athens
Athens
Tuscany
Athens
Troy
Troy
Tuscany
Troy
Sparta
Unknown
Tuscany
Sparta
Troy
Tuscany
Sparta
Athens



| SURNAME | FIRST NAME | SECOND NAME | YEAR START | YEAREND | HOUSE |

Miller David 1966 1973 Athens
Miller Leonard John 1968 1975 Sparta
Miller Stephen 1970 1977 Sparta
Milne John Duncan 1972 1977 Tuscany
Minter Adrian Paul 1947 1952 Troy
Mitchell Robert James 1993 1999 Sparta
Moore Andrew P 1948 1952 Troy
Moore Colin G 1954 1961 Unknown
Mortimer Paul 1998 1999 Athens
Murphy Stephen John 1983 1988 Troy
Noakes David Edward 1948 1950 Tuscany
Norris Alan Robert 1947 1954 Athens
Nunn Andrew James 1995 2002 Athens
Obrart Jeffrey Laurence 1971 1976 Sparta
Osbourne Christopher David 1958 1963 Troy
Owen Michael A 1971 1978 Sparta
Pank Andrew David 1986 1993 Tuscany
Parkes Edward 1988 1995 Athens
Parsons Alan John 1967 1973 Troy
Parsons Clive Maynard 1971 1978 Tuscany
Pask Brian P 1948 1955 Athens
Paterson Neil 1966 1971 Tuscany
Paton Daniel Nicholas 1990 1997 Tuscany
Pawsey Martin Trevor 1979 1986 Athens
Pemberton Andrew John 1988 1995 Sparta
Petchey Robert Charles 1950 1955 Sparta
Preston Laura 1994 1996 Athens
Priest Christopher David 1972 1979 Athens
Probert Stephen Mark 1961 1967 Sparta
Pruden Paul lan 1954 1959 Sparta
Quinn Anthony J 1987 1994 Troy
Rafiq James 1989 1993 Troy
Rafiq Jason 1990 1997 Troy
Rayner Hugh 1963 1968 Athens
Redhead James Andrew 1985 1990 Tuscany
Richards John M 1959 1966 Tuscany
Richards Wesley Niall 1983 1990 Sparta
Richardson David Charles 1944 1952 Unknown
Rivers Alan R 1953 1960 Troy
Rose Michael 1992 1999 Tuscany
Rowe Nicholas Dominic 1971 1978 Troy
Ruddell Stephen Paul 1967 1974 Sparta
Russell Trevor 1969 1976 Troy
Saada Richard Nooreldin 1977 1982 Sparta
Salmon Nigel Kenneth 1965 1972 Troy
Sampson Michael Terence 1966 1968 Sparta
Saunders Mark Hilary 1971 1978 Athens
Schade Daniel 1998 2001 Athens
Scott Andrew Elmore 1986 1993 Tuscany

Scott M G 1959 1967 Unknown



| SURNAME | FIRST NAME | SECOND NAME | YEAR START | YEAREND | HOUSE |

Scrafton John 1992 1999 Athens
Semke Henry 1937 1942 Sparta
Shah Sanjay 1995 2002 Athens
Sharp Steven Bernard 1968 1975 Tuscany
Short Jonathan Louis 1978 1985 Athens
Simpson Neil w 1964 1971 Tuscany
Singh Dave 1984 1991 Athens
Slack Graham Stuart 1980 1986 Troy
Sloman Nicholas David 1982 1989 Tuscany
Smart Andrew John 1976 1983 Unknown
Smith Adam Paul 1988 1991 Tuscany
Smith David John 1966 1973 Unknown
Smith Howard Russell 1964 1970 Troy
Smith James William 1949 1952 Unknown
Smith Michael Charles 1945 1953 Unknown
Smith Vincent Reginald 1967 1972 Troy
Spaul Geoffrey Phillips 1946 1950 Sparta
Staines Peter 1942 1947 Tuscany
Stewart Nicholas M 1969 1974 Athens
Stone Cyril A 1959 1966 Unknown
Stone Philip Thomas 1960 1966 Athens
Storton Christopher J 1953 1958 Athens
Sweeney Kieran Anthony 1969 1977 Unknown
Thirkill David A 1961 1966 Troy
Thirkill John Hemsley 1963 1970 Troy
Thomas Jeffrey B 1960 1967 Sparta
Thompson Mark Roger 1964 1971 Unknown
Thompson Martin 1956 1963 Troy
Thorne Richard John 1985 1992 Sparta
Thurston Guy 1989 1994 Tuscany
Tillbrook Andrew David 1971 1978 Troy
Tillbrook Paul Francis 1964 1971 Troy
Trinder Christopher Gerrard 1961 1968 Tuscany
Turner Barry J 1960 1967 Sparta
Turner Colin David 1976 1983 Sparta
Vaughan lan 1987 1994 Sparta
Wakeling Sydney Thomas 1940 1944 Sparta
Walker Philip G 1967 1974 Tuscany
Wallace John C 1943 1949 Unknown
Wallbank Peter 1996 1998 Tuscany
Wallbank Thomas 1997 2004 Tuscany
Ward Christopher lan 1969 1975 Tuscany
Warrell Jonathan Henry 1995 1997 Troy
Warren Graham V 1951 1958 Tuscany
Watson Paul Roy 1966 1973 Athens
Watts lan Reginald 1971 1978 Tuscany
Webb Steven Thomas 1965 1972 Tuscany
Weston Colin Adrian 1959 1965 Sparta
Wetton Alexander David 1981 1990 Tuscany

Wheatley Jonathan D 1978 1983 Troy



| SURNAME | FIRST NAME | SECOND NAME | YEAR START | YEAREND | HOUSE |

Wheatley Keith 1968 1975 Troy
Wheeler Frederick Charles 1965 1967 Athens
Whitaker Andrew P 1963 1970 Tuscany
White Mark Phillip 1990 1997 Athens
Wilkin Eric James 1950 1955 Sparta
Wilkins Peter Sea 1980 1987 Unknown
Williams Anthony Derrick 1973 1980 Tuscany
Williams lan David 1978 1983 Athens
Winter David 1945 1950 Unknown
Witherstone | Mark Anthony 1971 1976 Sparta
Wood Benjamin William 1988 1995 Troy
Wood Craig Richard 1989 1996 Sparta
Wood David Mark 1977 1984 Tuscany
Woodcock Vincent Norman 1970 1976 Tuscany
Woods Michael Colin 1966 1973 Unknown
Yates Christopher Dominic 1997 2004 Sparta
Yates Matthew Alexander 2001 2008 Sparta

Yates Michael James 1996 2003 Troy



